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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

THU 1 AUG 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

Round of 32
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KUCZERA Piotr POL

BRICENO Thomas CHI

BATKHUYAG G MGL

PALTCHIK Peter ISR

DIESSE Aurelien FRA

MADZHIDOV D TJK

SHARKHAN Nurlykhan KAZ

NIKIFOROV Toma BEL

KOSTOEV Dzhafar UAE

GONCALVES L BRA

KUMRIC Zlatko CRO

PIRELLI Gennaro ITA

FARA Aaron AUT

WOLF Aaron JPN

EICH Daniel SUI

KHANKAN Adnan EOR

VEG Zsombor HUN

KUKOLJ Aleksandar SRB

KOTSOIEV Zelym AZE

KUCZERA P (POL)

10 / 0s2 ISN 3:10

PALTCHIK P (ISR)

10 / 0s1 STG 2:01

DIESSE A (FRA)

10 / 0  0:30

TUROBOYEV M UZB

SHARKHAN N (KAZ)

10s1 / 0s3  3:52

KORREL Michael NED

KOSTOEV D (UAE)

10s1 / 1s1  4:25 GS

SULAMANIDZE Ilia GEO

PIRELLI G (ITA)

10 / 0s3  3:20

FONSECA Jorge POR

WOLF A (JPN)

10s1 / 0  1:16

ELNAHAS Shady CAN

EICH D (SUI)

10 / 0  0:47

SHERAZADISHVILI N ESP

VEG Z (HUN)

1s2 / 0s1 KGU 4:00

KOTSOIEV Z (AZE)

10 / 0s1  1:49

PALTCHIK P (ISR)

10s2 / 0s3  8:45 GS

TUROBOYEV M (UZB)

11 / 1s2 SOT 2:24

KORREL M (NED)

1 / 0 SON 4:00

SULAMANIDZE I (GEO)

10s1 / 0 HRG 2:07

WOLF A (JPN)

10s1 / 0s2 UMA 4:00

EICH D (SUI)

1s2 / 0s2 UNA 4:34 GS

SHERAZADISHVILI N (ESP)

10s1 / 1s1  2:37

KOTSOIEV Z (AZE)

1 / 0 UMA 4:00

TUROBOYEV M (UZB)

11 / 0 HRM 0:59

SULAMANIDZE I (GEO)

1s1 / 0s2 SUG 4:00

EICH D (SUI)

1s2 / 0s1 STA 4:00

KOTSOIEV Z (AZE)

1s1 / 0s2 TNO 4:00

SULAMANIDZE I (GEO)

10 / 0 TSU 0:12

KOTSOIEV Z (AZE)

10s2 / 1s3  3:52

Repechage Bronze Contests
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PALTCHIK P ISR

KORREL M NED

WOLF A JPN

SHERAZADISHVILI N ESP

PALTCHIK P (ISR)

10s1 / 0s2 OSO 4:24 GS

EICH D SUI

SHERAZADISHVILI N (ESP)

10s1 / 0s1 UMA 6:47 GS

TUROBOYEV M UZB

PALTCHIK P (ISR)

1s2 / 0s1 SOT 4:00

TUROBOYEV M (UZB)

10 / 0s1  1:53

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 KOTSOIEV Z AZE

2 SULAMANIDZE I GEO

3 PALTCHIK P ISR

3 TUROBOYEV M UZB

5 EICH D SUI

5 SHERAZADISHVILI N ESP

7 KORREL M NED

7 WOLF A JPN

Number of judoka: 25
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Men -100 kg
-100 kg - hommes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

THU 1 AUG 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 AZE KOTSOIEV Zelym Gold

2 GEO SULAMANIDZE Ilia Silver

3 ISR PALTCHIK Peter Bronze

3 UZB TUROBOYEV Muzaffarbek Bronze

5 SUI EICH Daniel

5 ESP SHERAZADISHVILI Nikoloz

7 NED KORREL Michael

7 JPN WOLF Aaron

Round of 16

9 CAN ELNAHAS Shady

9 FRA DIESSE Aurelien

9 HUN VEG Zsombor

9 ITA PIRELLI Gennaro

9 KAZ SHARKHAN Nurlykhan

9 POL KUCZERA Piotr

9 POR FONSECA Jorge

9 UAE KOSTOEV Dzhafar

Round of 32

17 AUT FARA Aaron

17 BEL NIKIFOROV Toma

17 BRA GONCALVES Leonardo

17 CHI BRICENO Thomas

17 CRO KUMRIC Zlatko

17 EOR KHANKAN Adnan

17 MGL BATKHUYAG Gonchigsuren

17 SRB KUKOLJ Aleksandar

17 TJK MADZHIDOV Dzhakhongir




